Introduced, referred to Senate Finance. 

Senate Bill No. 2096 

BY  Rogers, de la Cruz, Ciccone, Paolino 

ENTITLED, AN ACT RELATING TO TAXATION -- SALES AND USE TAXES -- 

LIABILITY AND COMPUTATION (Exempts the trade-in value of pickup trucks under eight 

thousand eight hundred pounds (8,800 lbs.) gross weight, used exclusively for personal use, from 

sales tax.) 

{LC3314/1} 

Introduced, referred to Senate Finance. 

Senate Bill No. 2097 

BY  Acosta, DiPalma, DiMario, Vargas, Felag, Zurier, Valverde, Thompson, Quezada, Murray